
INCARICHI CONFERITI E AUTORIZZATI AI DIPENDENTI  

ANNO 2024 

Id Incarico 
Nome Soggetto 

Percettore 

Cognome 

Soggetto 

Percettore 

Prot. 

richiesta 

Prot. 

autorizzazione 

Oggetto 

Incarico 

Denominazione 

Amministrazione 

Conferente 

Tipo 

Compenso 
Compenso 

d7a99c47-a53e-

466d-b072-

8750dd04fdce 

 

FRANCESCO PIROZZI 
68622 del 

22.05.2024 

69066 del 

23.05.2024 

Commissioni di 

gara  

Centrale Unica di 

Committenza Area 

Nolana 

Non 

oneroso 
gratuito 

ee5de79e-6e6c-

42ea-b027-

d461401a8f16 

MICHELE SAGGESE 
41716 del 

26.03.2024 

42491 del 

27/03/2024 

Commissioni di 

gara o collaudo 
Comune di Tortorici previsto 1500 

 


